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MISSION STATEMENT

FSC LIGHTING

Our mission is to be a leading manufacturer and innovator of energy efficient lighting products to; commercial, residential 
and utility markets. As a team, we will achieve the highest customer service standards in the industry. We will accomplish 
this by exceeding the expectations of our distributors and customers while using every resource to ensure a quality product.  
We will attract, hire and retain quality employees and representatives to make sure our customers know that they are 
number one. When our customers speak, FSC listens.

FSC has been a leader in the residential market for over 40 years. We also offer a full line of commercial, Induction and LED 
fixtures of superior quality and reliability. Most of our products are manufactured in the USA and qualify for the Buy America 
Act instituted by the Federal Government. Our exceptional products and outstanding customer service makes FSC the best 
choice for your lighting needs.
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T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8848-432/1 4-F32T8 12 5/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8848-454/1 4-F54T5HO 12 5/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8849-632/2 6-F32T8 19 7/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8849-654/2 6-F54T5HO 19 7/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 PC (Photocell)
•	 LSB (  GE Load Shedding Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 OSD (Occupancy Sensor with Daylight)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)
•	 480 (480 volt)

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 OSD (Occupancy Sensor with Daylight)
•	 LSB (  GE Load Shedding Ballast)
•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 DFL (Doorframe and Lens)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)
•	 480 (480 volt)

4-Lamp end view showing re�ector con�guration and lamp location
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6-Lamp end view showing re�ector con�guration and lamp location
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6-Lamp end view showing re�ector con�guration and lamp location
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CLASSIC HIGH BAY • 8800 series
An energy efficient fixture for cost effective lighting of medium and hi bay warehouses, manufacturing plants, sports facilities and retail spaces. Post painted white 
powder coat steel housing for extreme durability in harsh environments. T5 standard with Miro4™ reflector and T8 with white reflector.

econobay • 6500 series
The Miro4™ or White reflector system of the EconoBay delivers a new level of performance and control for High and Low Bay applications. Uses either T5 or T8 
lamps. Simple design provides excellent optical performance in an economical high bay package. T5 standard with Miro4™ reflector and T8 with white reflector.

HIGH BAYS / LOW BAYS

8848-454-M

6549-632/2-W

T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6548-432/1 4-F32T8 12 3/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

6548-454/1 4-F54T5HO 12 3/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

6549-632/2 6-F32T8 14 1/4" - 48" - 3 7/8"

6549-654/2 6-F54T5HO 14 1/4" - 48" - 3 7/8"
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T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7948-432/1 4-F32T8 14 1/8"-52 1/4"-6"

7948-454/1 4-F54T5HO 14 1/8"-52 1/4"-6"

7949-632/2 6-F32T8 14 1/8"-52 1/4"-6"

7949-654/2 6-F54T5HO 14 1/8"-52 1/4"-6"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 PC (Polycarbonate Lens)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 SPR (Specular Reflector)
•	 480 (480 volt)

vaportite high bay • 7900 SERIES
Suitable for wet location and IP65 rated, this fixture is appropriate for those applications that may require wash ability or hose down. Stainless steel latches provide 
durability and chemical resistance. Multiple latches can be made tamper resistant. Lens is made of impact resistant acrylic for maximum light transmission, 
longevity, temperature extremes and impact resistance. This fixture is easily mounted with V hooks or cables.

HIGH BAYS / LOW BAYS

7948-454

*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6448-432/1 4-F32T8 13 5/8" - 48" - 3 15/16"

6448-432/2 4-F32T8 13 5/8" - 48" - 3 15/16"

6448-454/1 4-F54T5HO 13 5/8" - 48" - 3 15/16"

6449-632/2 6-F32T8 16 1/4" - 48" - 3 15/16"

6449-632/3 6-F32T8 16 1/4" - 48" - 3 15/16"

6449-654/2 6-F54T5HO 16 1/4" - 48" - 3 15/16"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)
•	 480 (480 volt)

Acrylic hi/lo bay • 6400 series
A modern design that utilizes both acrylic and metal reflector technology for exceptional performance.  This unique design is suitable for both high and low bay 
applications and gives off both direct and indirect light. Comes standard with Miro4™ reflector.

6448-454
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T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8948-332/1 3-F32T8 10''- 48'- 4 1/3"

8948-354/1 3-F54T5HO 10''- 48'- 4 1/3"

8948-432/1 4-F32T8 10''- 48'- 4 1/3"

8948-454/1 4-F54T5HO 10''- 48'- 4 1/3"

OPTIONS*

• DIM (Dimming Ballast)
• EMR (Emergency Ballast)
• WL ( GE Lamps Installed)
• WLCG ( GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
• PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
• PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)
• 480 (480 volt)

ARCHITECTURAL HIGH BAY • 8900 series
An energy effective architectural Hibay with reflector and decorative louver provides maximum light output. Ideal for a variety of applications including office
buildings and classrooms

HIGH BAYS / LOW BAYS / LINEAR PENDANT SERIES

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6148-128 1-F28T5 12 1/4" - 48" - 5 1/4"

6148-228 2-F28T5 12 1/4" - 48" - 5 1/4"

6148-154 1-F54T5HO 12 1/4” - 48” - 5 1/4”

6148-254 2-F54T5HO 12 1/4” - 48” - 5 1/4”

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6148-132 1-F32T8 12 1/4" - 48" - 5 1/4"

6148-232 2-F32T8 12 1/4" - 48" - 5 1/4"

white contemporary • 6100 series
Modular steel fixture finished in white.  Perfect for open plan offices and conference rooms where task surfaces are the focus.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 SWL (Smooth White Lens)
•	 FFL (Fine/Fluted Lens)
•	 DC (Dual Cable)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

8948-332/1

6148-232-DC
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

LINEAR PENDANT SERIES

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5848-132 1-F32T8 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-232 2-F32T8 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-332/1 3-F32T8 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-332/2 3-F32T8 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5896-232T/1 4-F32T8 10 3/4"-96"-4 1/8"

5896-232T/2 4-F32T8 10 3/4"-96"-4 1/8"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5848-128 1-F28T5 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-154 1-F54T5HO 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-228 2-F28T5 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-254 2-F54T5HO 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-328/1 3-F28T5 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5848-354/1 3-F54T5HO 10 3/4" - 48" - 4 1/8"

5896-128T/1 2-F28T5 10 3/4" - 96" - 4 1/8"

5896-154T/1 2-F54T5HO 10 3/4" - 96" - 4 1/8"

5896-228T/1 4-F28T5 10 3/4” - 96” - 4 1/8”

5896-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 10 3/4” - 96” - 4 1/8”
OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 DC (Dual Cable)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 JNR (Joiner)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

half moon • 5800 SERIES
A modern direct/indirect fixture in a bright white finish for attractive glare free lighting in offices, conference rooms, reception areas and classrooms.  Dual cable 
and joiner options available.

5848-232-DC

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6248-132 1-F32T8 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

6248-232 2-F32T8 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6248-128 1-F32T8 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

6248-228 2-F32T8 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

6248-154 1-F54T5HO 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

6248-254 2-F54T5HO 14 1/2" - 48" - 4 3/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 DC (Dual Cable)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

INDIRECT BASKET • 6200 SERIES
Contemporary fixture finished in bright white to blend in with almost any office, lobby or public area.  Dual cable mounting available.  

6248-232-DC
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T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6948-232 2-F32T8 7 3/4" - 56 1/2" - 2"

6996-232T/1 4-F32T8 7 3/4" - 104 1/2" - 2"

6996-232T/2 4-F32T8 7 3/4" - 104 1/2" - 2"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6948-254 2-F54T5HO 7 3/4" - 56 1/2" - 2"

6948-354/1 3-F54T5HO 7 3/4" - 56 1/2" - 2"

6996-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 7 3/4" - 104 1/2" - 2"

6996-254T/2 4-F54T5HO 7 3/4" - 104 1/2" - 2"

6996-354T/2 6-F54T5HO 7 3/4" - 104 1/2" - 2"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 DC (Dual Cable)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)
•	 OL (Overlay Lens)
•	 LV-W (White Louver)
•	 LV-SS (Semi-specular Louver)

architectural indirect thin line • 6900 SERIES
This Architectural fixture provides ambient lighting for virtually glare free and shadow free illumination. Comes standard in perforated white powder coat housing,
also available with an overlay lens, semi-specular or white louver. Other finish options available. A companion to our Architectural Vanity 4400 series.

LINEAR PENDANT SERIES / RECESSED SERIES

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7414-232 2-F32T8 12" - 48" - 6"

7422-232-U6 2-F32T8-U6 24" - 24" - 6"

7424-332/1 3-F32T8 24" - 48" - 4"

7424-332/2 3-F32T8 24" - 48" - 4"

7424-432/1 4-F32T8 24" - 48" - 4"

7424-432/2 4-F32T8 24" - 48" - 4"

7414-232-FL 2-F32T8 12" - 48 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7422-232-U6-FL 2-F32T8-U6 24" - 24 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7424-432/1-FL 4-F32T8 24" - 48 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7424-432/2-FL 4-F32T8 24" - 48 1/4" - 5 1/8”

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7414-228 2-F28T5 12" - 48" - 6"

7414-254 2-F24T5HO 12” - 48” - 6”

7422-414/2 4-F14T5 24" - 24" - 6"

7422-424/2 4-F24T5HO 24" - 24" - 6"

7424-428/2 4-F28T5 24" - 48" - 4"

7424-454/1 4-F54T5HO 24" - 48" - 4"

7414-228-FL 2-F28T5 12" - 48 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7414-254-FL 2-F24T5HO 12" - 48 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7422-414/2-FL 4-F14T5 24" - 24 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7422-424/2-FL 4-F24T5HO 24" - 24 1/4" - 5 1/8”

7422-428/2-FL 4-F28T5 24” - 48 1/4” - 5 1/8”

7424-454/1-FL 4-F54T5HO 24” - 48 1/4” - 5 1/8”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 P1 (1/2 Parabolic Louver)
•	 Deep Cell configurations available, contact 
factory

•	 P2 (11/2 Parabolic Louver)
•	 RFLR (Energy Saving Reflector)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

troffer • 7400 SERIES
Framed troffer with clear prismatic acrylic diffuser.  Hinged and flush mounted metal door frame for quick and easy maintenance. Available as either a suspended 
unit for T-bar applications or flange type fixture for drywall applications. Several Parabolic louver options are also available.

7424-432/1-FL-P2

6948-232

6948-232-OL 6948-232-LV-W

Finish codes, see pg. 42

END VIEW
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

RECESSED SERIES

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5722-240 2-F40BX 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5722-424/2 4-F24T5HO 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5724-428/2 4-F28T5 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

5724-454/1 4-F54T5HO 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

RDI Side Basket troffer • 5700 SERIES
An attractive and contemporary recessed fixture that provides soft, balanced illumination for a comfortable and appealing light environment. Side mounting of 
lamps allows for a unique appearance with no visible glare.

OPTIONS*

•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

5724-428/2

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5922-140 1-F40BX 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5922-240 2-F40BX 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5922-340 3-F40BX 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5924-132 1-F32T8 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

5924-232 2-F32T8 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

5924-332/1 3-F32T8 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

5924-332/2 3-F32T8 23 13/16" - 48" - 5 1/2"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5922-114 1-F14T5 23 3/4" - 24" - 5 1/2"

5922-214 2-F14T5 23 3/4” - 24” - 5 1/2”

5922-314/2 3-F14T5 23 3/4” - 24” - 5 1/2”

5922-124 1-F24T5HO 23 3/4” - 24” - 5 1/2”

5922-224 2-F24T5HO 23 3/4” - 24” - 5 1/2”

5922-324/1 3-F24T5HO 23 3/4” - 24” - 5 1/2”

5924-128 1-F28T5 23 3/4" - 48" - 5 1/2"

5924-228 2-F28T5 23 3/4” - 48” - 5 1/2”

5924-328/2 3-F28T5 23 3/4” - 48” - 5 1/2”

5924-154 1-F54T5HO 23 3/4” - 48” - 5 1/2”

5924-254 2-F54T5HO 23 3/4” - 48” - 5 1/2”

5924-354/1 3-F54T5HO 23 3/4” - 48” - 5 1/2” OPTIONS*

•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

RDI Center Basket Troffer • 5900 SERIES
An attractive and contemporary recessed fixture that provides soft, balanced illumination for a comfortable and appealing light environment.

5922-240
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T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9522-117 1-F17T8 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-217 2-F17T8 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-317/1 3-F17T8 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9524-132 1-F32T8 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-232 2-F32T8 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-332/1 3-F32T8 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9522-114 1-F14T5 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-214 2-F14T5 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-314/2 3-F14T5 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-124 1-F24T5HO 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-224 2-F24T5HO 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9522-324/2 3-F24T5HO 23 3/4"-24"-5 3/4"

9524-128 1-F28T5 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-228 2-F28T5 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-328/2 3-F28T5 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-154 1-F54T5HO 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-254 2-F54T5HO 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"

9524-354/1 3-F54T5HO 23 3/4"-48"-5 3/4"
OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

RDI Center Basket with Baffle • 9500 SERIES
Recessed fixture with radius and perforated metal diffuser for indirect light, as well as louvers along the center for ample direct light.

RECESSED SERIES / LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

1112-217 2-F17T8 13" - 25" - 5 1/4"

1114-232 2-F32T8 13" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1136-225 2-F25T8 13" - 38" - 5 1/4"

1117-432/1 4-F32T8 17" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1117-432/2 4-F32T8 17" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1118-232T/1 4-F32T8 13" - 96" - 5 1/4"

1118-232T/2 4-F32T8 13" - 96" - 5 1/4"

1122-232 2-F32T8-U6 25" - 25" - 5 1/4"

1124-4321/1 4-F32T8 25" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1124-432/2 4-F32T8 25" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1172-225T/1 4-F25T8 13" - 74" - 5 1/4"

1172-225T/2 4-F25T8 13" - 74" - 5 1/4"

1173-425T/2 8-F25T8 17" - 74" - 5 1/4"

1173-425T/4 8-F25T8 17" - 74" - 5 1/4"

1128-432T/1 8-F32T8 17" - 96" - 5 1/4"

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

1144-632/2 6-F32T8 49" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1144-632/3 6-F32T8 49" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1145-832/2 8-F32T8 49" - 49" - 5 1/4"

1145-832/3 8-F32T8 49" - 49" - 5 1/4"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 CM (Crown Molding)
•	 LAT (Lattice)
•	 PA (Prismatic Acrylic Diffuser)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

Solid oak surface mount • 1100 series
Hand crafted solid oak frame in your choice of finishes. Smooth white acrylic diffuser for soft, uniform illumination with crown molding and/or lattice options.

9524-332/1

1122-232-40

Finish codes, see pg. 42
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

1314-232 2-F32T8 13" - 49" - 6 1/4"

1317-432/1 4-F32T8 17" - 49" - 6 1/4"

1317-432/2 4-F32T8 17" - 49" - 6 1/4"

1322-232-U6 2-F32T8U6 25" - 25" - 6 1/4"

1324-432/1 4-F32T8 25" - 49" - 6 1/4"

1324-432/2 4-F32T8 25" - 49" - 6 1/4"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 CM (Crown Molding)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

solid oak with dropped diffuser • 1300 series
Hand crafted solid oak frame in your choice of finishes. Smooth white acrylic dropped diffuser for soft, uniform illumination. Crown molding available as an option.

1314-232-50

Finish codes, see pg. 42

OPTIONS*

•	 CM (Crown Molding)
•	 LAT (Lattice)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

solid oak decorative surface mount • 6700 series
Hand crafted solid oak frame in your choice of finishes. Available with lattice and/or crown molding options. Smooth white acrylic diffuser for soft,  
uniform illumination.

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6713Q-EL 1-F13DBX4P 12" - 12" - 3 1/8"

6718Q-EL 1-F18DBX4P 12" - 12" - 3 1/8"

6722-EL 1-FC8T9 12" - 12" - 3 1/8"

67213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 15" - 15" - 3 1/8"

6732-EL 1-FC12T9  

67218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 15" - 15" - 3 1/8"

67313Q-EL 3-F13DBX4P 15" - 15" - 3 1/8"

67226Q-EL 2-F26DBX4P 15" - 15" - 3 1/8"

6754-EL 1-FC12T9 15" - 15" - 3 1/8"

1-FC8T9

67318Q-EL 3-F18DBX4P 20" - 20" - 3 1/8"

6772-EL 1-FC12T9 20" - 20" - 3 1/8"

1-FC16T9

6722-EL-60

Finish codes, see pg. 42



12 LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT

steel sided surface mount • 5500 series
Made with solid steel sides and finished in baked white enamel with white acrylic diffuser and equipped with metal hinged door frame for quick and easy maintenance.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 DWA (Drop White Acrylic Diffuser)
•	 PA (Prismatic Acrylic)
•	 P1 (1/2 Parabolic Louver)

•	 P2 (11/2 Parabolic Louver)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5112-217 2-F17T8 14" - 26" - 5"

5114-232 2-F32T8 14" - 50" - 5"

5122-232 2-F32T8U-6 26" - 26" - 5"

5124-432/1 4-F32T8 26" - 50" - 5"

5124-432/2 4-F32T8 26" - 50" - 5"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5112-214 2-F14T5 14" - 26" - 5"

5112-224 2-F24T5HO 14” - 26” - 5”

5114-228 2-F28T5 14” - 50” - 5”

5114-254 2-F54T5HO 14” - 50” - 5”

5122-414/2 4-F14T5 26” - 26” - 5”

5122-424/2 4-F24T5HO 26” - 26” - 5”

5124-428/2 4-F28T5 26” - 50” - 5”

5124-454/1 4-F54T5HO 26” - 50” - 5”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BLK (Black Housing)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

square edged cloud • 5100 SERIES
Contemporary design with squared edges for surface mounted applications.

5124-432/1

5524-432/1

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5512-217 2-F17T8 12 1/2" - 24" - 3 1/2"

5514-232 2-F32T8 12 1/2" - 48" - 3 1/2"

5522-232 2-F32T8U-6 24 7/16" - 24" - 3 1/2"

5524-432/1 4-F32T8 24 7/16" - 48" - 3 1/2"

5524-432/2 4-F32T8 24 7/16" - 48" - 3 1/2"

5544-632/2 6-F32T8 49 1/8" - 49 1/2" - 4"

5544-632/3 6-F32T8 49 1/8" - 49 1/2" - 4"

5545-832/2 8-F32T8 49 1/8" - 49 1/2" - 4"

5545-832/4 8-F32T8 49 1/8" - 49 1/2" - 4"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5512-214 2-F14T5 12 1/2” - 24” - 3 1/2”

5512-224 2-F24T5HO 12 1/2” - 24” - 3 1/2”

5514-228 2-F28T5 12 1/2” - 48” - 3 1/2”

5514-254 2-F54T5HO 12 1/2” - 48” - 3 1/2”

5522-414/2 4-F14T5 24 7/16” - 24” - 3 1/2”

5522-424/2 4-F24T5HO 24 7/16” - 24” - 3 1/2”

5524-428/2 4-F28T5 24 7/16” - 48” - 3 1/2”

5524-454/1 4-F54T5HO 24 7/16” - 48” - 3 1/2”

5544-628/3 6-F28T5 49 1/8” - 49 1/2” - 4”

5544-654/2 6-F54T5HO 49 1/8” - 49 1/2” - 4”

5545-828/4 8-F28T5 49 1/8” - 49 1/2” - 4”

5545-854/2 8-F54T5HO 49 1/8” - 49 1/2” - 4”
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5012-217 2-F17T8 14" - 26" - 5"

5014-232 2-F32T8 14" - 50" - 5"

5022-232 2-F32T8U-6 26" - 26" - 5"

5024-432/1 4-F32T8 26" - 50" - 5"

5024-432/2 4-F32T8 26" - 50" - 5"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5012-214 2-F14T5 14" - 26" - 5"

5012-224 2-F24T5HO 14” - 26” - 5"

5014-228 2-F28T5 14” - 50” - 5”

5014-254 2-F54T5HO 14” - 50” - 5”

5022-414/2 4-F14T5 26” - 26” - 5”

5022-424/2 4-F24T5HO 26” - 26” - 5”

5024-428/2 4-F28T5 26" - 50" - 5"

5024-454/1 4-F54T5HO 26" - 50" - 5"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BLK (Black Housing)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

decorative square edged cloud • 5000 series
Contemporary design with nickel finish for surface mounted applications. Also available in other finish options.

5024-432/1-NKL
Finish codes, see pg. 42

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BLK (Black Housing)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

traditional cloud • 5200 SERIES
White acrylic diffuser with rounded edges which create soft uniform illumination.

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5213-232 2-F32T8 12" - 51" - 6"

5214-232 2-F32T8 15" - 51 1/4" - 6"

5217-432/1 4-F32T8 16 1/2" -  51" - 6"

5217-432/2 4-F32T8 16 1/2" -  51" - 6"

5221-417/1 4-F17T8 16 1/2" - 27 1/4" - 6"

5221-417/2 4-F17T8 16 1/2" - 27 1/4" - 6"

5222-232 2-F32T8U-6 27" - 27 1/4" - 6"

5224-432/1 4-F32T8 27" - 51 1/4" - 6"

5224-432/2 4-F32T8 27" - 51 1/4" - 6"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5214-228 2-F28T5 15” - 51 1/4” - 6”

5214-254 2-F54T5HO 15" - 51 1/4" - 6"

5222-414/2 4-F14T5 27” - 27 1/4” - 6”

5222-424/2 4-F24T5HO 27” - 27 1/4” - 6”

5224-428/2 4-F28T5 27” - 51 1/4” - 6”

5224-454/1 4-F54T5HO 27” - 51 1/4” - 6”

5224-432/1
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T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5313-232 2-F32T8 12" - 51" - 6"

5317-432/1 4-F32T8 16 1/2" -  51" - 6"

5317-432/2 4-F32T8 16 1/2" -  51" - 6"

5321-417/1 4-F17T8 16 1/2" - 27 1/4" - 6"

5321-417/2 4-F17T8 16 1/2" - 27 1/4" - 6"

step cloud • 5300 series
A modern cloud light with a stepped white acrylic diffuser.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BLK (Black Housing)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6813Q-EL 1-F13DBX4P 12 1/8" - 12 1/8" - 2 3/4"

6818Q-EL 1-F18DBX4P 12 1/8" - 12 1/8" - 2 3/4"

6822-EL 1-FC8T9 12 1/8" - 12 1/8" - 2 3/4"

68213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 14 1/2" - 14 1/2" - 2 3/4"

6832-EL 1-FC12T9 14 1/2" - 14 1/2" - 2 3/4"

68218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 14 1/2" - 14 1/2" - 2 3/4"

68313Q-EL 3-F13DBX4P 14 1/2" - 14 1/2" - 2 3/4"

6854-EL 1-FC8T9 14 1/2" - 14 1/2" - 2 3/4"

1-FC12T9

6872-EL 1-FC12T9 19 1/2” - 19 1/2” - 2 3/4”

1-FC16T9

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

decorative square puff • 6800 series
Square diffuser and extremely shallow housing allows maximum light output with minimum energy usage.  The low profile design allows for various mounting 
angles.  Suitable for ceiling or wall mount.

5313-232 

6832-EL
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT

steel wraparound • 5600 SERIES
Baked white enamel steel wraparound with extruded prismatic acrylic diffuser.  Also available in a variety of wood finish ends for those decorative applications.

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5623-217 2-F17T8 9 ¼” - 24” - 3 3/8”

5624-217 2-F17T8 11 5/16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5625-417/1 4-F17T8 16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5625-417/2 4-F17T8 16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5636-225 2-F25T8 11 5/16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5637-425/1 4-F25T8 16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5637-425/2 4-F25T8 16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5647-232 2-F32T8 9 1/4" - 48" - 3 3/8"

5648-232 2-F32T8 11 5/16" - 48" - 3 3/8"

5649-432/1 4-F32T8 16" - 48" - 3 3/8"

5649-432/2 4-F32T8 16" - 48" - 3 3/8"

5672-225T/1 4-F25T8 11 5/16" - 72" - 3 3/8"

5672-225T/2 4-F25T8 11 5/16" - 72" - 3 3/8"

5673-425T/2 8-F25T8 16" - 72" - 3 3/8"

5673-425T/4 8-F25T8 16" - 72" - 3 3/8"

5696-232T/1 4-F32T8 11 5/16" - 96" - 3 3/8"

5696-232T/2 4-F32T8 11 5/16" - 96" - 3 3/8"

5697-432T/2 8-F32T8 16" - 96" - 3 3/8"

5697-432T/4 8-F32T8 16" - 96" - 3 3/8"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

5624-214 2-F14T5 11 5/16” - 24” - 3 3/8”

5624-224 2-F24T5HO 11 5/16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5625-414/2 4-F14T5 16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5625-424/2 4-F24T5HO 16" - 24" - 3 3/8"

5636-221 2-F21T5 11 5/16" - 36" - 3 3/8”

5636-239 2-F39THO 11 5/16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5637-421/2 4-F21T5 16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5637-439/2 4-F39T5HO 16" - 36" - 3 3/8"

5648-228 2-F28T5 11 5/16” - 48” - 3 3/8”

5648-254 2-F54T5HO 11 5/16” - 48” - 3 3/8”

5649-428/2 4-F28T5 16" - 48" - 3 3/8"

5649-454/1 4-F54T5HO 16" - 48" - 3 3/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 WE (Wood Ends)

5647-232
Wood finish codes, see pg. 42

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

decorative thin profile wraparound • 25700 SERIES
Low profile wraparound with extruded white acrylic diffuser. Comes standard with white ends. A variety of colored end options are available for an added  
decorative touch.

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

25712-217 2-F17T8 11 9/16" - 29 7/8" - 2 3/4"

25713-232 2-F32T8 11 9/16" - 53 7/8" - 2 3/4"

25717-432/1 4-F32T8 17" - 53 7/8" - 3 5/16"

25717-432/2 4-F32T8 17" - 53 7/8" - 3 5/16"

25721-417/1 4-F17T8 17" - 29 7/8" - 3 5/16"

25721-417/2 4-F17T8 17" - 29 7/8" - 3 5/16"

25713-232-10
Finish codes, see pg. 42



16 LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT / CEILING MOUNT

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6348-132 1-F32T8 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

6348-232 2-F32T8 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6348-128 1-F28T5 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

6348-228 2-F28T5 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

6348-154 1-F54T5HO 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

6348-254 2-F54T5HO 23 13/16" - 24" - 5 1/2"

direct indirect linear basket • 6300 SERIES
Contemporary surface mount steel fixture finished in bright white to blend in with almost any office, lobby or public area. Sloping reflector helps create a uniform 
light spread.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)

Enclosed mushroom • 7100 SERIES
Decorative mushroom shaped puff fixture with white acrylic lens for soft, glare free illumination.  Suitable for ceiling or wall mount.  
Comes standard with lamps installed.  

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7113QEL 1-F13DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7118QEL 1-F18DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7122-EL 1-FC8T9 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

71213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

71126Q-EL 1-26DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7132-EL 1-FC12T9 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

71218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

71313Q-EL 3-F13DBX4P 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

7154-EL 1-FC8T9 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

1-FC12T9

71226Q-EL 2-F26DBX4P 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

71318Q-EL 3-F18DBX4P 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

7172-EL 1-FC12T9 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

1-FC16T9

6348-228

71213Q-EL

OPTIONS*

•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast) 
Only available on 14” and 19”

•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

CEILING MOUNT

10”

enclosed drum • 7200 SERIES
Enclosed drum fixture with white acrylic lens for soft, glare free illumination.  Suitable for either ceiling wall mount. Comes standard with lamps installed.

Decorative Nickel Trim Surface Mount • 7300 SERIES
Decorative double trimmed nickel fixture with acrylic lens for soft glare free illumination. Suitable for ceiling or wall mount, Comes standard with lamps included.

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7213QEL 1-F13DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7218QEL 1-F18DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7222-EL 1-FC8T9 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

72213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

72126Q-EL 1-26DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

7232-EL 1-FC12T9 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

72218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 11" - 11" - 3 1/4"

72313Q-EL 3-F13DBX4P 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

72226Q-EL 2-F26DBX4P 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

7254-EL 1-FC8T9 14" - 14" - 3 1/4"

1-FC12T9

72318Q-EL 3-F18DBX4P 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

7272-EL 1-FC12T9 19" - 19" - 3 1/4"

1-FC16T9

Item # Lamps W-L-D

73213G 2-13GU24 10” - 10” - 3 1/2”

7322-EL 1-FC8T9 10” - 10” - 3 1/2”

73218G-14” 2-18GU24 14 3/4” - 14 3/4” - 4 3/4”

7332-EL 1-FC12T9 14 3/4” - 14 3/4” - 4 3/4”

73218G-16” 2-18GU24 16 1/4” - 16 1/4” - 5”

7354-EL 1-FC8T9 16 1/4” - 16 1/4” - 5”

1-FC12T9

73418G 4-18GU24 18” - 18” - 4 1/2”

7372-EL 1-FC12T9 18” - 18” - 4 1/2”

1-FC16T9

OPTIONS*

•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast) 
Only available on 14” and 19”

•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

7222-EL

7322-EL
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decorative round with finial • 21000 SERIES
Surface mount round fixture with Alabaster swirl glass and finial with lamps included.

Item # Lamps Dimensions

21218Q-EL-BRN 2-F18DBX4P 13”  - 4 5/8”

21218Q-EL-WHT 2-F18DBX4P 13”  - 4 5/8”

21218Q-EL-BRN

21218Q-EL-WHT

OPTIONS*

•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

decorative low profile saucer • 2000 SERIES
Decorative saucer fixture with white acrylic lens for soft, glare free illumination.  Suitable for either ceiling or wall mount.

20213Q-EL-WHT-20

LENS CODES

•	 10 (Clear Prismatic Acrylic)
•	 20 (Smooth Opal Acrylic)

Item # Lamps W-L-D

2013Q-EL 1-F13DBX4P 12 3/4" - 12 3/4" -3 1/2"

2018Q-EL 1-F18DBX4P 12 3/4" - 12 3/4" -3 1/2"

2022-EL 1-FC8T9 12 3/4" - 12 3/4" -3 1/2"

20213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 12 3/4" - 12 3/4" -3 1/2"

2032-EL 1-FC12T9 16 3/4" - 16 3/4" -3 1/2"

20218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 16 3/4" - 16 3/4" -3 1/2"

20313-EL 3-F13DBX4P 16 3/4" - 16 3/4" -3 1/2"

2054-EL 1-FC8T9 16 3/4" - 16 3/4" -3 1/2"

1-FC12T9

20318Q-EL 3-F18DBX4P 20 3/4" - 20 3/4" -3 1/2"

2072-EL 1-FC12T9 20 3/4" - 20 3/4" -3 1/2"

1-FC16T9

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

FINISH CODES

•	 BRS (Brass)
•	 NKL (Nickel)
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

CEILING MOUNT / STRIPS

decorative round circle • 22000 SERIES
Surface mount round fixture with flat opaque glass. Lamps included.

Item # Lamps Dimensions

22218Q-EL-NKL 2-F18DBX4P  13”  - 4 5/8”

22218Q-EL-WHT 2-F18DBX4P  13”  - 4 5/8”

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6648-232 2-F32T8 9 3/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

6696-232T/1 4-F32T8 9 3/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

6696-232T/2 4-F32T8 9 3/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

6648-254 2-F54T5HO 9 3/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

6696-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 9 3/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

6696-254T/2 4-F54T5HO 9 3/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

acrylic industrial strip • 6600 SERIES
A modern design that utilizes both acrylic and metal reflector technology for exceptional performance coming from both direct and indirect light. This unique design
is ideal for low to mid hang heights and can be ordered in a wide variety of configurations.

6648-232

22218Q-EL-NKL

22218Q-EL-WHT

OPTIONS*

•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)
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T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8218-EL 1-F15T8 3 1/8” - 18” - 3”

8224-117 1-F17T8 3 1/8” - 24” - 3”

8224-217 2-F17T8 3 1/8” - 24” - 3”

8236-125 1-F25T8 3 1/8” - 36” - 3”

8236-225 2-F25T8 3 1/8” - 36” - 3”

8248-132 1-F32T8 3 1/8” - 48” - 3”

8248-232 2-F32T8 3 1/8” - 48” - 3”

8272-125T/1 2-F25T8 3 1/8” - 72” - 3”

8272-225T/1 4-F25T8 3 1/8” - 72” - 3”

8272-225T/2 4-F25T8 3 1/8” - 72” - 3”

8284-EL 1-F25T8

1-F32T8

3 1/8” - 84” - 3”

8296-132T/1 2-F32T8 3 1/8” - 96” - 3”

8296-232T/1 4-F32T8 3 1/8” - 96” - 3”

8296-232T/2 4-F32T8 3 1/8” - 96” - 3”

NARROW STRIP T8 • 8200 SERIES
Our narrow body strip fixture is available in a large variety of configurations and may be mounted individually or in continuous rows. 

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord 
and Plug)

•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter 
Resistant Lamps)

STRIPS

8236-125

T5 Lamps 

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8224-114 1-F14T5 3 1/8"-24"-3” 

8224-214 2-F14T5 3 1/8"-24"-3” 

8224-124 1-F24T5HO 3 1/8"-24"-3” 

8224-224 2-F24T5HO 3 1/8"-24"-3” 

8236-121 1-F21T5 3 1/8"-36"-3” 

8236-221 2-F21T5 3 1/8"-36"-3” 

8236-139 1-F39T5HO 3 1/8"-36"-3” 

8236-239 2-F39T5HO 3 1/8"-36"-3” 

8248-128 1-F28T5 3 1/8"-48"-3” 

8248-228 2-F28T5 3 1/8"-48"-3” 

8248-154 1-F54T5HO 3 1/8"-48"-3” 

8248-254 2-F54T5HO 3 1/8"-48"-3” 

8296-128T/2 2-F28T5 3 1/8"-96"-3” 

8296-228T/2 4-F28T5 3 1/8"-96"-3” 

8296-154T/1 2-F54T5HO 3 1/8"-96"-3” 

8296-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 3 1/8"-96"-3” 

industrial strip with reflector • 8600 series
Our industrial strip is equipped with a Steel reflector and the body is  finished in baked white enamel. May be mounted individually or in continuous rows.

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8624-217 2-F17T8 10 7/8" - 24" - 3 7/8"

8648-232 2-F32T8 10 7/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8696-232T/1 4-F32T8 10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

8696-232T/2 4-F32T8 10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

8696-T8-EL 2-F96T8 10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

8696-T12-EL 2-F96T12  10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

8696-T8-EL-HO 2-F96T8HO 10 7/8" - 96" - 4 3/4"

8696-T12-EL-HO 2-F96T12HO 10 7/8" - 96" - 4 3/4"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8624-214 2-F14T5 10 7/8" - 24" - 3 7/8"

8624-224 2-F24T5HO 10 7/8" - 24" - 3 7/8"

8648-228 2-F28T5 10 7/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8648-254 2-F54T5HO 10 7/8" - 48" - 3 7/8"

8696-228T/2 4-F28T5 10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

8696-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 10 7/8" - 96" - 3 7/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter 
Resistant Lamps)

•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and 
Plug)8648-232
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

STRIPS

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8518-EL 2-F15T8 4 1/2" - 18" - 3 9/16"

8524-217 2-F17T8 4 1/2" - 24" - 3 9/16"

8536-225 2-F25T8 4 1/2" - 36" - 3 9/16"

8548-232 2-F32T8 4 1/2" - 48" - 3 9/16"

8572-225T/1 4-F25T8 4 1/2" - 72" - 3 9/16"

8572-225T/2 4-F25T8 4 1/2" - 72" - 3 9/16"

8596-232T/1 4-F32T8 4 1/2" - 96" - 3 9/16"

8596-232T/2 4-F32T8 4 1/2" - 96" - 3 9/16"

8596-T8-EL 2-F96T8 4 1/2" - 96" - 3 9/16"

8596-EL-T12 2-F96T12 4 1/2" - 96" - 3 9/16"

8596-T8-EL-HO 2-F96T8HO 4 1/2” - 96” - 3 9/16”

8596-T12-EL-HO 2-F96T12HO 4 1/2” - 96” - 3 9/16”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE Covrguard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist Lockcord and Plug)

TWO LAMP STRIP T8 • 8500 SERIES
Wider than our 8200 Series fixture, this strip fixture is available in a large variety of configurations from two to four lamps and may be mounted individually or in 
continuous rows. 

8548-232

T5 Lamps 

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8524-214 2-F14T5 4 1/2"-24"-3 9/16"

8524-224 2-F24T5HO 4 1/2"-24"-3 9/16"

8536-221 2-F21T5 4 1/2"-36"-3 9/16"

8536-239 2-F395THO 4 1/2"-36"-3 9/16"

8548-228 2-F28T5 4 1/2"-48"-3 9/16"

8548-254 2-F54T5HO 4 1/2"-48"-3 9/16"

8596-228T/2 4-F28T5 4 1/2"-96"-3 9/16"

8596-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 4 1/2"-96"-3 9/16"

T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8104-EL 1-F4T5 1 3/8" - 6 1/8" - 2 1/8"

8106-EL 1-F6T5 1 3/8" - 9 1/8" - 2 1/8"

8108-EL 1-F8T5 1 3/8" - 12 1/8" - 2 1/8"

8113-EL 1-F13T5 1 3/8" - 21 1/8" - 2 1/8"

8115-EL 1-F15T8 1 3/8"  - 19"  - 2 1/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)

MINI STRIP T8 OR T5 • 8100 series
A miniature strip finished in baked white enamel, fits into the smallest spaces. 

8108-EL
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T8 side mount strip 1 lamp • 8300 series
Low profile single lamp side mount strip for limited access areas. Fixture may be mounted individually or in continuous rows. 

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8318-EL 1-F15T8 4 1/2" - 18" - 1 7/8"

8324-117 1-F17T8 4 1/2" - 24" - 1 7/8"

8336-125 1-F25T8 4 1/2" - 36" - 1 7/8"

8348-132 1-F32T8 4 1/2" - 48" - 1 7/8"

8372-125T 2-F25T8 4 1/2" - 72" - 1 7/8"

8396-132T 2-F32T8 4 1/2" - 96" - 1 7/8"

STRIPS

8348-132

compact strip t8 or t5 • 28100 series
A compact T5 or T8 lamp single or double lamp strip is perfect for those tight locations.  

T5  Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28122 1-F14T5 1 3/4” - 22 1/2” - 2 1/2”

28124 1-F24T5HO 1 3/4” - 22 1/2” - 2 1/2”

28134 1-F21T5 1 3/4” - 34 1/2” - 2 1/2”

28139 1-F39T5HO 1 3/4” - 34” - 2 1/2”

28146 1-F28T5 1 3/4” - 46 1/2” - 2 1/2”

28154 1-F54T5HO 1 3/4” - 46” - 2 1/2”

28158 1-F35T5 1 3/4” - 58 1/2” - 2 1/2”

28180 1-F80T5HO 1 3/4” - 58” - 2 1/2”

28192-128T/1 2-F28T5 1 3/4” - 92” - 2 1/2”

28192-154T/1 2-F54T5HO 1 3/4” - 92” - 2 1/2”

281222 2-F14T5 2 1/2” - 22 1/2” - 2 1/2”

281224 2-F24T5HO 2 1/2” - 22” - 2 1/2”

281234 2-F21T5 2 1/2” - 34 1/2” - 2 1/2”

281239 2-F39T5HO 2 1/2” - 34” - 2 1/2”

281246 2-F28T5 2 1/2” - 46 1/2” - 2 1/2”

281254 2-F54T5HO 2 1/2” - 46” - 2 1/2

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28124 1-F17T8 1 3/4” - 24” - 2 1/2”

28136 1-F25T8 1 3/4” - 36” - 2 1/2”

28148 1-F32T8 1 3/4” - 48” - 2 1/2”

28160 1-F40T8 1 3/4” - 60” - 2 1/2”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter 
Resistant Lamps)

•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 277 (277 volt)

28122
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

STRIPS

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28322 1-F14T5 2 3/4” - 22” - 1 5/8”

28324 1-F24T5HO 2 3/4” - 22” - 1 5/8”

28334 1-F21T5 2 3/4” - 34” - 1 5/8”

28339 1-F39T5HO 2 3/4” - 34” - 1 5/8”

28346 1-F28T5 2 3/4” - 46” - 1 5/8”

28354 1-F54T5HO 2 3/4” - 46” - 1 5/8”

28358 1-F35T5 2 3/4” - 58” - 1 5/8”

28380 1-F80T5HO 2 3/4” - 58” - 1 5/8”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)

t5 mini side mount strip 1 lamp • 28300 SERIES
Miniature single lamp T5 side mount strip for limited access areas. Fixture may be mounted individually or in continuous rows. 

28154

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

8418-EL 2-F15T8 6 1/4" - 18" - 1 7/8"

8424-217 2-F17T8 6 1/4" - 24" - 1 7/8"

8436-225 2-F25T8 6 1/4" - 36" - 1 7/8"

8448-232 2-F32T8 6 1/4" - 36" - 1 7/8"

8472-225T/1 4-F25T8 6 1/4" - 72" - 1 7/8"

8472-225T/2 4-F25T8 6 1/4" - 72" - 1 7/8"

8496-232T/1 4-F32T8 6 1/4" - 96" - 1 7/8"

8496-232T/2 4-F32T8 6 1/4" - 96" - 1 7/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

t8 side mount strip 2 lamp • 8400 SERIES
Two lamp side mount strip that can be mounted individually or in continuous rows.

8424-217
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staggered t5 or t8 compact • 28700
Compact Staggered Strip to help provide an uninterrupted pattern of light with no dark spots between lamp ends. Fixture is open on one end for continuous  
row mounting.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 END (For single fixture mounting)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28724-117 1-F17T8 3 1/8” - 26” - 2 3/8”

28724-217 2-F17T8 3 1/8” - 26” - 2 3/8”

28736-125 1-F25T8 3 1/8” - 40” - 2 3/8”

28736-225 2-F28T8 3 1/8” - 40” - 2 3/8”

28748-132 1-F32T8 3 1/8” - 52” - 2 3/8”

28748-232 2-F32T8 3 1/8” - 52” - 2 3/8”

28760-140 1-F40T8 3 1/8” - 64” - 2 3/8”

28760-240 2-F40T8 3 1/8” - 64” - 2 3/8”

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28722-114 1-F14T5 3 1/8” - 24 1/2” - 2 3/8”

28722-214 2-F14T5 3 1/8” - 24 1/2” - 2 3/8”

28722-124 1-F24T5HO 3 1/8” - 24 1/2” - 2 3/8”

28722-224 2-F24T5HO 3 1/8” - 24 1/2” - 2 3/8”

28734-121 1-F21T5 3 1/8” - 38 1/4” - 2 3/8”

28734-221 2-F21T5 3 1/8” - 38 1/4” - 2 3/8”

28734-139 1-F39T5HO 3 1/8” - 38 1/4” - 2 3/8”

28734-239 2-F39T5HO 3 1/8” - 38 1/4” - 2 3/8”

28748-128 1-F28T5 3 1/8” - 50” - 2 3/8”

28748-228 2-F28T5 3 1/8” - 50” - 2 3/8”

28748-154 1-F54T5HO 3 1/8” - 50” - 2 3/8”

28748-254 1-F54T5HO 3 1/8” - 50” - 2 3/8”

28758-135 1-F35T5 3 1/8” - 62” - 2 3/8”

28758-235 2-F35T5 3 1/8” - 62” - 2 3/8”

28780-180 1-F80T5HO 3 1/8” - 62” - 2 3/8”

28780-280 2-F80T5HO 3 1/8” - 62” - 2 3/8”

STRIPS

28722-214

T5 MINI SIDE MOUNT STRIP 2 LAMP • 28400 SERIES
Two lamp mini side mount strip for limited access areas. May be mounted individually or in continuous rows.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 WLCG (  GE CovrGuard Shatter Resistant Lamps)
•	 277 (277 volt)

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

28422 2-F14T5 3 1/2" - 22" - 1 5/8"

28434 2-F21T5 3 1/2" - 34" - 1 5/8"

28446 2-F28T5 3 1/2" - 46" - 1 5/8"

28458 2-F35T5 3 1/2" - 58" - 1 5/8"

28424 2-F24T5HO 3 1/2" - 22" - 1 5/8"

28439 2-F39T5HO 3 1/2" - 34" - 1 5/8"

28454 2-F54T5HO 3 1/2" - 46" - 1 5/8"

28480 2-F80T5HO 3 1/2" - 58" - 1 5/8"
28434
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

STRIPS / UNDER CABINET SERIES

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

3012 1-F8T5 5" - 12 1/4" - 1"

3021 1-F13T5 5" - 21 1/4" - 1"

3024 2-F8T5 5" - 24 1/2" - 1"

3033 1-F8T5

1-F13T5

5" - 33 1/2" - 1"

3042 2-F13T5 5" - 42 1/2" - 1"

OPTIONS*

•	 CO (Convenience Outlet)
•	 RSW (Rocker Switch)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 277 (277 volt ballast)

thincab • 3000 SERIES
Our 1” thin profile electronic fixture is ideal for under-cabinet applications where space is limited. Finished in baked white enamel with white ribbed acrylic 
diffuser to provide soft illumination. Comes standard with lamps installed.

LED Dimmable Cove Light • CL series
Our LED cove lighting system helps create a consistently beautiful look while lowering operating costs and curbing the impact on our environment.  This system 
has dimming capabilities when connected to an electric low voltage reverse phase control dimmer.  Suitable for a variety of applications including, casinos, hotels, 
restaurants and retail stores. This system is rated to perform for 50,000 or more hours.

3021

Electronic

Item # Watts Lumens Length

CL27 6.5 290 12 3/4”

CL30 6.5 300 12 3/4”

CL41 6.5 320 12 3/4”

Mounting Track

For specific mounting angles – required 
for installation

Item # Angle Length

MT-0 0° 48”

MT-15 15° 48”

MT-30 30° 48”

Connector Cables

Leader Cables – required for installation
Connects LED to power source

Item # Length

CC-480 480”

CC-120 120”

CL27-MT-0

OPTIONS*

•	 JC ( 36” Jumper Cable) 
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minicab • 3500 SERIES
The 3500 series is our most compact under-cabinet fixture. Finished in baked white enamel with a clear ribbed polycarbonate diffuser for optimal task lighting. 
Comes standard with lamps installed.

OPTIONS*

•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 RSW (Rocker Switch)
•	 277 (277 volt)

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

3510 1-F6T5 2 7/16" - 9 1/4" - 1"

3512 1-F8T5 2 7/16" - 12 1/4" - 1"

3521 1-F13T5 2 7/16" - 21 1/4" - 1"

3522 1-F14T5 2 7/16" - 22 1/2" - 1"

3524 2-F8T5 2 7/16" - 24 1/4" - 1"

3533 1-F8T5

1-F13T5

2 7/16" - 33 1/2" - 1"

3534 1-F21T5 2 7/16" - 34 1/2" - 1"

3542 2-F13T5 2 7/16" - 42 1/2" - 1"

3546 1-F28T5 2 7/16" - 46 1/2" - 1"

3546

T5 / T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

3108-EL 1-F8T5 4 1/2" - 12" - 1 1/4"

3118-EL 1-F15T8 5 1/4" - 18" - 1 3/4"

3124-117 1-F17T8 5 1/4" - 24" - 1 3/4"

3136-125 1-F25T8 5 1/4" - 36" - 1 3/4"

3148-132 1-F32T8 5 1/4" - 48" - 1 3/4"

OPTIONS*

•	 CO (Convenience Outlet)
•	 RSW (Rocker Switch)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

classicab • 3100 SERIES
Designed for kitchen cabinets, display cases, shelves, or any work area that requires task lighting. Finished in baked white enamel with white ribbed acrylic 
diffuser to provide soft illumination.

3136-125
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

 UNDER CABINET SERIES / WALL MOUNT

Electronic Tubelite

Item # Lamps Length

TE05CW 200 Im 5000K 12”

TE05NW 200 Im 4200K 12”

TE05WS 200 Im 3300K 12”

TE05WT 200 Im 2800K 12”

TE10CW 400 Im 5000K 24”

TE10NW 400 Im 4200K 24”

TE10WS 400 Im 3300K 24”

TE10WT 400 Im 2800K 24”

TE15CW 600 Im 5000K 35 1/2”

TE15NW 600 Im 4200K 35 1/2”

TE15WS 600 Im 3300K 35 1/2”

TE15WT 600 Im 2800K 35 1/2”

TE20CW 800 Im 5000K 47”

TE20NW 800 Im 4200K 47”

TE20WS 800 Im 3300K 47”

TE20WT 800 Im 2800K 47”

Drivers

Item # Description

GS18 18 Watt 74” Plug in Power Supply

GS25 25 Watt 74” Plug in Power Supply

LSP20 20 Watt Hardwire Power Supply 
( 30” connector required)

LSP40 40 Watt Hardwire Power Supply 
(30” connector required)

LSP60 60 Watt Hardwire Power Supply 
(30” connector required)

Connectors

Item # Description

308-CC02001-00 10” Jumper Jacks at both 
ends

TB-030 30” Jack on 1 end-(required 
when ordering hardwire 
driver)

LED tubelite • TE Series
Our LED Tubelite has a full rigid aluminum body heat sink. It has high power SMD LED technology to give consistent color and no dark spots. This is great for under 
cabinet, cove, accent, retail display and strip lighting. For indoor use.

TE10WS

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4115-EL 1-F14T8 4 1/4" - 15 1/4" - 2 5/8"

4118-EL 1-F15T8 4 1/4" - 18 1/4" - 2 5/8"

4124-117 1-F17T8 4 1/4" - 24 1/4" - 2 5/8"

4136-125 1-F25T8 4 1/4" - 36 1/4" - 2 5/8"

4148-132 1-F32T8 4 1/4" - 48 1/4" - 2 5/8"

OPTIONS*

•	 20 (Baked White)
•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 CO (Convenience Outlet)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 PLS (Switch & Pull Chain)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

traditional one lamp vanity • 4100 series
Wall mounted fixture with chrome ends and a ribbed white diffuser which provides soft, uniform illumination.  Fixture can be mounted vertically or horizontally.

4124-117



28 WALL MOUNT

BOX VANITY • 4300 series
Wall mounted fixture with baked white enamel ends and a smooth white acrylic diffuser to suit any lighting application. Fixture can be mounted vertically or 
horizontally. Ends also available in chrome, brass and a variety of wood finishes.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BFL (Front Baffle)
•	 CO (Convenience Outlet)
•	 PA (Prismatic Acrylic Diffuser)
•	 PB (Polished Brass Ends)
•	 CRM (Chrome Ends)
•	 WE (Wood Ends)
•	 PLS (Switch & Pull Chain)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4318-EL-20 2-F15T8 4 1/4" - 18 1/4" - 4 1/2"

4324-217-20 2-F17T8 4 1/4" - 24 1/4" - 4 1/2"

4336-225-20 2-F25T8 4 1/4" - 36 1/4" - 4 1/2"

4348-232-20 2-F32T8 4 1/4" - 48 1/4" - 4 1/2"

4324-217-20
Finish codes, see pg. 42

traditional two lamp vanity • 4200 series
Wall mounted fixture with chrome ends and a ribbed white diffuser which provides soft, uniform illumination.  Fixture can be mounted vertically or horizontally.  

OPTIONS*

•	 20 (Baked White)
•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 CO (Convenience Outlet)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 PLS (Switch & Pull Chain)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4218-EL 2-F15T8 5 3/8" - 18 1/4" - 3 1/4"

4224-217 2-F17T8 5 3/8" - 24 1/4" - 3 1/4"

4236-225 2-F25T8 5 3/8" - 36 1/4" - 3 1/4"

4248-232 2-F32T8 5 3/8" - 48 1/4" - 3 1/4"

4236-225
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*Additional Charge
Dimensions subject to change without notification. Contact factory for verification

WALL MOUNT

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4624 2-F17T8 4 13/16" - 25 15/16" - 4"

4636 2-F25T8 4 13/16" - 37 15/16" - 4"

4648 2-F32T8 4 13/16" - 49 15/16" - 4"

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 BRS (Brass End Cap Accents)
•	 CRM (Chrome End Cap Accents)
•	 CR (Clear Ribbed Lens)
•	 FR (Frosted Ribbed Lens)
•	 WR (White Ribbed Lens)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

TUBE VANITY • 4600 series
Crescent shaped tubular design with either a smooth white acrylic diffuser or ribbed frosted diffuser.

-10-CRM-CR

-10-BRS-FR

-10

-30-CRM

-50-BRS

Finish codes, see pg. 42

ARCHITECTURAL VANITY • 4400 series
Our Architectural linear wall mount vanity provides an indirect luminaire with forward throw optics designed for sconce applications, such as hospitality, restrooms, 
corridors or small offices.  This fixture is standard in perforated white powder coat housing. Also available with an overlay lens, semi-specular or white louver.  
Other finish options available. A companion to our  Architectural Indirect Thin Line 6900 series.

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 DHS (Daylight Harvesting)
•	 OL (Overlay Lens)
•	 LV-W (White Louver)
•	 LV-SS (Semi-specular Louver)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4424-217 2-F17T8 5” - 25 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4436-225 2-F25T8 5” - 37 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4448-232 2-F32T8 5” - 49 1/4” - 2 3/4”

4496-232T/1 4-F32T8 5” - 98” - 2 3/4”

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4424-214 2-F14T5 5” - 25 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4424-224 2-F24T5HO 5” - 25 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4436-221 2-F21T5 5” - 37 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4436-239 2-F39T5HO 5” - 37 3/4” - 2 3/4”

4448-228 2-F28T5 5” - 49 1/4” - 2 3/4”

4448-254 2-F54T5HO 5” - 49 1/4” - 2 3/4”

4496-228T/2 4-F28T5 5” - 98” - 2 3/4”

4496-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 5” - 98” - 2 3/4”

Finish codes, see pg. 42

4436-225

4436-225-OL

4436-225-LV-W
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rounded sconce • 4700 SERIES
Decorative wall fixture in bright white acrylic for use in bathrooms, hallways or any other interior space to create great accent lighting. Meets ADA requirements.

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 CRM (Chrome Trim)
•	 BRS (Brass Trim)
•	 RIB (Ribbed Lens)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4713Q-EL 1-F13BX4P 11 3/4" - 5 3/4" -  4"

4718Q-EL 1-F18BX4P 11 3/4" - 5 3/4" -  4"

4726Q-EL 1-F26BX4P 11 3/4" - 5 3/4" -  4"

47213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 14” - 5 3/4” - 4 1/2”

47218Q-EL 2-F18DBX4P 19” - 5 3/4” - 4 1/2”

47226Q-EL 2-F26DBX4P 19” - 5 3/4” - 4”

4713Q-EL-10
Finish codes, see pg. 42

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4524-117 1-F17T8 6” - 26 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4524-217 2-F17T8 6" - 26 13/16" - 4 1/2"

4536-125 1-F25T8 6” - 38 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4536-225 2-F25T8 6" - 38 13/16" - 4 1/2"

4548-132 1-F32T8 6” - 50 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4548-232 2-F32T8 6" - 50 13/16" - 4 1/2"

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

4524-214 2-F14T5 6” - 26 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4524-224 2-F24T5HO 6” - 26 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4536-221 2-F21T5 6” - 38 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4536-239 2-F39T5HO 6” - 38 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4548-228 2-F28T5 6” - 50 13/16” - 4 1/2”

4548-254 2-F54T5HO 6” - 50 13/16” - 4 1/2”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

PUFF VANITY • 4500 SERIES
Wall mounted fixture with decorative white acrylic diffuser and rounded edges for soft uniform illumination. Fixture can be wall or ceiling mounted.

4548-232
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WALL MOUNT

decorative frosted glass sconce • 9900 series
This frosted glass sconce comes with brushed nickel accent. Open on both top and bottom for maximum light output. Comes standard with lamps installed. Meets 
ADA requirements.

Item # Lamps W-L-D

99213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 10” - 15 ¾” - 4”

99226Q-EL 2-F26DBX4P 10” - 15 ¾” - 4”

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9813Q-EL 1-F13BX4P 13 1/4"-7 1/4"-3 5/8"

9818Q-EL 1-F18BX4P 13 1/4"-7 1/4"-3 5/8"

9826Q-EL 1-F26BX4P 13 1/4”-7 1/4”-3 5/8”

OPTIONS*

•	 BRS (Brass Trim)
•	 CRM (Chrome Trim)
•	 RIB (Ribbed Lens)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

decorative triangular sconce • 9800 SERIES
Triangular shaped wall fixture with design to help achieve that elegant look.  Available in variety of finishes with brass or chrome trim options.  
Meets ADA requirements.

9818Q-EL-50
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exterior wall lantern • 9300 SERIES
A low wattage fluorescent fixture that is perfectly suited for wall mounted applications on patios, walkways or porches. Available in white or black finish.

FINISH CODES

•	 BLK (Black)
•	 WHT (White)

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 PC (Photo Cell)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9313Q-EL 1-F13BX4P 7 34" - 11 1/4" - 3 3/16"

9318Q-EL 1-F18BX4P 7 34" - 11 1/4" - 3 3/16"

9326Q-EL 1-F26BX4P 7 34" - 11 1/4" - 3 3/16"

9326Q-EL-WHT 9326Q-EL-BLK

compact wall pack • 9200 SERIES
A low wattage fluorescent fixture designed for patios, walkways, stairwells or hallways. Can be wall or ceiling mounted. Steel backplate in black or white finish with 
prismatic lenses also available in clear or opal acrylic

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

LENS CODES

•	 10 (Clear Acrylic Lens)
•	 20 (Opal Acrylic Lens)

FINISH CODES

•	 BLK (Black)
•	 WHT (White)

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9213Q-EL 1-F13BX4P 5” - 9” - 4”

9218Q-EL 1-F18DBX4P 5” - 9” - 4”

9226Q-EL 1-F26DBX4P 5” - 9” - 4”

9213Q-EL-BLK-20 9218Q-EL-WHT-10
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VAPORTITE VANDAL RESISTANT SERIES

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 PC (Polycarbonate Diffuser)
•	 TPL (Tamper Proof Latches)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 277 (277 volt)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)

VAPORTITE enclosed STRIP • 7500 SERIES
Fiberglass housing with bonded gasket to seal against dust, moisture, and other corrosive elements. Clear acrylic diffuser with textured pattern to help keep light 
uniform. Mounting brackets included for easy installation.

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7524-117 1-F17T8 6 5/8” - 25 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7524-217 2-F17T8 6 5/8” - 25 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7548-132 1-F32T8 6 5/8” - 49 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7548-232 2-F32T8 6 5/8” - 49 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7596-T8-EL 2-F96T8 6 5/8” - 97 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7596-232T/1 4-F32T8 6 5/8” - 97 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7596-232T/2 4-F32T8 6 5/8” - 97 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7596-T8EL-HO 2-F96T8-HO 6 5/8” - 97 13/16” - 4 7/8”

7596-T12EL-HO 2-F96T12-HO 6 5/8” - 97 13/16” - 4 7/8”

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7524-214 2-F14T5 6 5/8”-25 13/16”-4 7/8”

7524-224 2-F24T5HO 6 5/8”-25 13/16”-4 7/8”

7548-228 2-F28T5 6 5/8”-49 13/16”-4 7/8”

7548-254 2-F54T5HO 6 5/8”-49 13/16”-4 7/8”

7596-228T/2 4-F28T5 6 5/8”-97 13/16”-4 7/8”

7596-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 6 5/8”-97 13/16”-4 7/8”

7548-232

OVAL

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9413Q-EL 1-F13DBX 10 1/2” - 6 1/2” - 5 1/2”

9418Q-EL 1-F18DBX 10 1/2” - 6 1/2” - 5 1/2”

94213Q-EL 2-F13DBX 10 1/2” - 6 1/2” - 5 1/2”

9409-LED 9 watt LED 10 1/2” - 6 1/2” - 5 1/2”

ROUND

Item # Lamps W-L-D

9613Q-EL 1-F13DBX 9 1/2” - 9 1/2” - 5 1/4”

9618Q-EL 1-F18DBX 9 1/2” - 9 1/2” - 5 1/4”

96213Q-EL 2-F13DBX 9 1/2” - 9 1/2” - 5 1/4”

9614-LED 14 watt LED 9 1/2” - 9 1/2” - 5 1/4”

OPTIONS*

•	 BLK (Black Housing)

BULKHEADS • 9400 / 9600 SERIES
Our Bulkheads are constructed of a white powdercoat die cast housing and frosted glass lens. It is available as a compact fluorescent or low wattage led fixture,
Suitable for a variety of applications including patios, walkways or porches. Standard in white, with lamps installed.

94213Q-EL 9613Q-EL
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Round

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7722-EL 1-FC8T9CW 11 1/4” Rnd - 3 1/2”

7713Q-EL 1-F13BX4P 11 1/4” Rnd - 3 1/2”

77213Q-EL 2-F13BX4P 11 1/4” Rnd - 3 1/2”

7726Q-EL 1-F26DBXP 11 1/4” Rnd - 3 1/2”

7722-BLK-10

round/square GASKETED fixture • 7700/7800 series
A fully gasketed fixtures designed to prevent dust, moisture, and insects from entering the fixture. Round or square polycarbonate housing, available in black or white.
The high-impact polycarbonate lens is available in either clear prismatic or white. Perfect for any wall or ceiling application that calls for a weather or vandal proof 
fixture.

OPTIONS*

•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 LED (Light-Emitting Diode)

Square

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7822-EL 1-FC8T9 10 1/2” SQ - 4”

7813Q-EL 1-F13DBX4P 10 1/2” SQ - 4”

78213Q-EL 2-F13DBX4P 10 1/2” SQ - 4”

7826Q-EL 1-F26DBX4P 10 1/2” SQ - 4”

7822-BLK-20

LENS CODES

•	 10 (Clear Acrylic Lens)
•	 20 (Opal Acrylic Lens)

FINISH CODES

•	 BLK (Black)
•	 WHT (White)

T8 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7624-117 1-F17T8 4 1/2" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7624-217 2-F17T8 7 1/3" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7648-132 1-F32T8 4 1/2" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7648-232 2-F32T8 7 1/3" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7660-140 1-F40T8 4 1/2" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7660-240 2-F40T8 7 1/3" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7696-232T/1 4-F32T8 7 1/3” – 8’ – 4 1/8”

7696-232T/2 4-F32T8 7 1/3” – 8’ – 4 1/8”

T5 Lamps

Item # Lamps W-L-D

7624-114 1-F14T5 4 1/2" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7624-214 2-F14T5 7 1/3" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7624-124 1-F24T5HO 4 1/2" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7624-224 2-F24T5HO 7 1/3" - 2' - 4 1/8"

7648-128 1-F28T5 4 1/2" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7648-228 2-F28T5 7 1/3" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7648-154 1-F54T5HO 4 1/2" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7648-254 2-F54T5HO 7 1/3" - 4' - 4 1/8"

7660-135 1-F35T5 4 1/2" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7660-235 2-F35T5 7 1/3" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7660-180 1-F80T5HO 4 1/2" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7660-280 2-F80T5HO 7 1/3" - 5' - 4 1/8"

7696-228T/2   4-F28T5 7 1/3” – 8’ – 4 1/8”

7696-254T/1 4-F54T5HO 7 1/3” – 8’ – 4 1/8”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 EMR (Emergency Ballast)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 PC (Polycarbonate Diffuser)
•	 WL (  GE Lamps Installed)
•	 UNV (120/277 volt)
•	 277 (277 volt)

compact vaportite enclosed strip • 7600 SERIES
Fiberglass housing with bonded gasket to seal against dust, moisture, and other corrosive elements. UV stabilized ribbed polycarbonate diffuser to help keep light 
uniform. Mounting brackets included for easy installation.

7660-235
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INDUCTION cobra head / street lighting • iCobra2
Designed for residential streets our Cobra Street Light offers many advantages over traditional HPS or Metal Halide fixtures. Longer life, lighter weight, lower
depreciation time, higher CRI, cooler operation temperature and higher scotopic lumens per watt. This architectural die cast aluminum housing is standard 
universal 120/277 volt and IP55 rated for wet location.

OPTIONS*

•	 FL (Flat Lens Style)
•	 DL (Drop Lens Style)
•	 GL (Glass Lens)
•	 PB (Polycarbonate Lens)
•	 PC (Photocell)
•	 480 (480 volt)

INDUCTION

INDUCTION cobra head / street lighting • iCobra
This induction street light is designed for Freeways, Highways, Parking Lots, and Residential Street Lighting. This Die cast aluminum housing with corrosion 
resistant power coat finish is standard universal 120/277 volt and IP55 rated for wet location.

OPTIONS*

•	 FL (Flat Lens Style)
•	 DL (Drop Lens Style)
•	 PC (Photocell)
•	 480 (480 volt)

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

iCobra-70 70 5,250 14” - 30” - 10 1/4”

iCobra-100 100 8,000 14” - 30” - 10 1/4”

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

iCobra2-120 120 9,600 14 1/2” - 31 1/2” - 7 3/4”

iCobra2-150 150 12,000 14 1/2” - 31 1/2” - 7 3/4”

iCobra2-200 200 17,000 16 1/2” - 41 1/2” - 10 3/4”

iCobra2-250 250 22,500 16 1/2” - 41 1/2” - 10 3/4”
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INDUCTION HIGH BAY • HBi2
Specifically designed for warehouses, supermarkets, exhibition halls, and factories, our HBi2 400 watt induction high bay is 
constructed of aluminum; the housing is finished with a corrosion resistant power coat and the specular aluminum reflector 
provides maximum efficiency. Rated with lamp life of 100,000 hours this fixture comes standard in 5000K color temperature.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

HBi2-400 400 36,000 14 1/4” - 48” - 6 3/4”

OPTIONS*

•	 480 (480 volt)
•	 WG (Wire Guard)
•	 OS (Occupancy Sensor)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Cord and Plug)
•	 PLG-277 (6’ L7 Twist lockcord and Plug)

HBi2-400

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Diameter

HBi-100 100 8,000 16”

HBi-120 120 9,600 22”

HBi-150 150 12,000 22”

HBi-200 200 17,000 22”

OPTIONS*

•	 ACR (Acrylic Dome)
•	 WG (Wire Guard)
•	 CL (Clear Lens)
•	 PLG (6’ SJT Grounded Cord & Plug)
•	 UNV (120/277)

INDUCTION HIGH BAY • HBi
Perfect for warehouses, gymnasiums and retail establishments. This induction high bay has a lamp life of 100,000 hours and is offered standard with a alumuinum 
dome for maximum down light. Also offered in a acrylic dome for light dispersion as an option.
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INDUCTION

INDUCTION wall pack • WPi
The classic wall pack provides general lighting to building perimeters. Ideal for walls of buildings, lobbies, corridors and 
vehicle underpasses. Lamp life is rated for 100,000 hours.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

WPi-40 40 2,800 13” - 7 1/2” - 9”

WPi-70 70 5,250 18” - 9 7/8” - 9 1/2”

WPi-80 80 6,000 18” - 9 7/8” - 9 1/2”

WPi-100 100 8,000 18” - 9 7/8” - 13”

WPi-120 120 9,600 18” - 9 7/8” - 13”

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

WPi-120

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

INDUCTION wall pack • WPi2
This modern style wall pack provides general lighting to building perimeters. Ideal for walls of buildings, lobbies, corridors 
and vehicle underpasses. Lamp life is rated for 100,000 hours.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

WPi2-40 40 2,800 16” - 16” - 7 1/2”

WPi2-70 70 5,250 16” - 16” - 7 1/2”

WPi2-80 80 6,000 16” - 16” - 7 1/2”
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INDUCTION ROUND Garage light • GLi2
This round induction garage light is equipped with a vandal resistant cone lens. Suitable for a variety of applications.

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

11 1/4”

15 1/16”

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

GLi2-40 40 2,800 15” round - 11 1/4”

GLi2-70 70 5,250 15” round - 11 1/4”

GLi2-80 80 6,000 15” round - 11 1/4”

GLi2-100 100 8,000 15” round - 11 1/4”

GLi2-120 120 9,600 15” round - 11 1/4”

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

INDUCTION SQUARE Garage Light • Gli
This induction square canopy is vandal resistant and is designed for a variety of applications, including multi-level  
parking garages.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

GLi-40 40 2,800 12 3/8” - 12 3/8” - 8 5/8”

GLi-70 70 5,250 12 3/8” - 12 3/8” - 8 5/8”

GLi-80 80 6,000 12 3/8” - 12 3/8” - 8 5/8”
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INDUCTION

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

INDUCTION DESIGNER Garage LIGHT • GLi4
This energy efficient designer induction garage light is suitable for a variety of applications including multi-level parking garages, walkways and  
retail establishments.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

GLi4-40 40 2,800 15” round - 11 1/3”

GLi4-70 70 5,250 15” round - 11 1/3”

GLi4-80 80 6,000 15” round - 11 1/3”

INDUCTION ROUND Garage light • GLi3
This energy efficient low wattage round induction garage light is suitable for a variety of applications including multi-level parking garages, walkways and  
retail establishments.

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

GLi3-40 40 2,800 15” round - 8”

GLi3-70 70 5,250 15” round - 8”

GLi3-80 80 6,000 15” round - 8”
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INDUCTION SMALL FLOOD • FLi
This low wattage small induction flood is suitable for a variety of applications such as parks, pools and sporting facilities.

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)
•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 SB (Swivel Bracket)
•	 SF (Slip Fitter)
•	 HY (Handle Yoke)
•	 PMA (Direct Pole Mount Arm)

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

FLi-40 40 2,800 15” - 13 1/2” - 10 1/2”

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)

INDUCTION LARGE CANOPY light • LCi
This induction canopy light is designed for a variety of applications including gas stations, loading docks, underpasses and parking garages.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

LCi-120 120 9,600 19” - 18” - 13 1/2”

LCi-150 150 12,000 19” - 18” - 13 1/2”

LCi-200 200 17,000 19” - 18” - 13 1/2”
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INDUCTION Bulb • i-bulb
The iBulb uses the basic technology for induction.  Essentially, the  iBulb relies on the fundamental principles of electromagnetic induction and gas discharge to 
create light.  The elimination of filaments and electrodes results in a lamp of unmatched life. Standard in 5000 kelvin temperture.

Item # Dimensions

i-bulb-15-120 7 1/2” - 3 1/4”

i-bulb-15-277 7 1/2” - 3 1/4”

i-bulb-23-120 7 3/4” - 3 1/2”

i-bulb-23-277 7 3/4” - 3 1/2”

i-bulb-40-120 9 3/4” - 4 1/2”

i-bulb-40-227 9 3/4” - 4 1/2”

3 year warranty when installed base down

OPTIONS*

•	 UNV (120/277)
•	 WG (Wireguard)
•	 SB (Swivel Bracket)
•	 SF (Slip Fitter)
•	 HY (Handle Yoke)
•	 PMA (Direct Pole Mount Arm)

INDUCTION SHOEBOX • PLi
Induction Shoebox Fixture offers many advantages over traditional HID fixtures. Great for parking lots, tennis courts and 
areas requiring maximum light out.

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

PLi-70 70 5,250 21 1/2” - 17 1/2” - 7”

PLi-80 80 6,000 21 1/2” - 17 1/2” - 7”

PLi-100 100 8,000 21 1/2” - 17 1/2” - 7”

PLi-120 120 9,600 24” - 24 1/2” - 10 1/4”

PLi-150 150 12,000 24” - 24 1/2” - 10 1/4”

PLi-200 200 17,000 24” - 24 1/2” - 10 1/4”

PLi-400 400 32,600 24” - 24 1/2” - 10 1/4”

PLi-100

INDUCTION
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Retrofit Kit – 85-RFK Series
This retro fit kit is for maximizing light output from a 2 lamp strip fixture. Designed for delamping from a 4 lamp strip to a 2 lamp strip lighting fixture. Your choice of 
a standard  White reflector or an 86% reflectance Anodized Aluminum reflector . Fits standard 4 ¼” wide strips. Available in both T5 and T8 configurations.

Item # Reflector Lamps W-L-D

85-Rfk24-217-w white reflector 2-F24T8 8 9/16” - 24” - 2”

85-Rfk24-217-A aluminum reflector 2-F24T8 8 9/16” - 24” - 2”

85-Rfk24-224-w white reflector 2-F24T5HO 8 9/16” - 24” - 2”

85-Rfk24-224-A aluminum reflector 2-F24T5HO 8 9/16” - 24” - 2”

85-Rfk36-225-w white reflector 2-F25T8 8 9/16” - 36” - 2”

85-Rfk36-225-A aluminum reflector 2-F25T8 8 9/16” - 36” - 2”

85-Rfk36-239-w white reflector 2-F39T5HO 8 9/16” - 36” - 2”

85-Rfk36-239-A aluminum reflector 2-F39T5HO 8 9/16” - 36” - 2”

85-Rfk48-232-w white reflector 2-F32T8 8 9/16” - 48” - 2”

85-Rfk48-232-A aluminum reflector 2-F32T8 8 9/16” - 48” - 2”

85-Rfk48-254-w white reflector 2-F54T5HO 8 9/16” - 48” - 2”

85-Rfk48-254-A aluminum reflector 2-F54T5HO 8 9/16” - 48” - 2”

85-Rfk96-232T/1-w white reflector 4-F32T8 8 9/16” - 96” - 2”

85-Rfk96-232T/1-A aluminum reflector 4-F32T8 8 9/16” - 96” - 2”

85-Rfk96-254T/1-w white reflector 4-F54T5HO 8 9/16” - 96” - 2”

85-Rfk96-254T/1-A aluminum reflector 4-F54T5HO 8 9/16” - 96” - 2”

OPTIONS*

•	 DIM (Dimming Ballast)
•	 480 (480 volt)
•	 PC (Photo Cell)
•	 UV (Heat Resistant Polycarbonate Lens)

Item # Watts Initial Lumens Dimensions

ALi-200 200 17,000 21 1/2” - 31 1/3” - 9”

ALi-250 250 22,500 22 3/4” - 32 1/2” - 9 1/4”

ALi-300 300 27,000 22 3/4” - 32 1/2” - 9 1/4”

Induction Architectural Area Light • ALi
This Induction Architectural Area Light has a lamp life of 100,000 hours. Equipped with a gas-tight silicon rubber seal and IP54 rated for wet location applications. 
Ideal for Parking Lots, Plazas, Shopping Malls  and Tennis Courts. Standard with 5000K lamps and clear tempered glass lens, optional UV stabilized and heat 
resistant polycarbonate lens also available.

INDUCTION / RETROFIT KITS

*Standard Retrofit Kit includes 1-MVN Ballast and fluorescent 
sockets (lamps not included), see pg.45 for upgrade options.
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Retrofit Kit – 74-RFK Series
This economical reflector kit reduces energy, improves efficiency and keeps light loss to a minimum. Used to delamp grid troffers from a 4 lamp to 2 lamp fixture, 
your choice of a standard white reflector or an 86% reflectance Anodized Aluminum reflector. Customized to fit most standard recessed housing 2X2 and 2X4.

Retrofit Kit – RDI  XL Series 
The RDI-XL, a radial Duriflex diffuser between the sloping acrylic panels provides the look and feel of a deep RDI luminaire available in both T-5 and T-8
configurations customized to fit most standard recessed housing 2X2 and 2X4.

Item # Dimensions

RDI-XL-RFK-22-117 2x2 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-22-217 2x2 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-22-124 2x2 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-22-224 2x2 T5HO (2) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-24-132 2x4 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-24-232 2x4 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-24-154 2x4 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-XL-RFK-24-254 2x4 T5HO (2) Lamp

Item # Reflector Lamps W-L-D

74-RFK-22-217-W white reflector 2-F17T8 21 3/32” - 24” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-22-217-A aluminum reflector 2-F17T8 21 3/32” - 24” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-22-224-W white reflector 2-F24T8 21 3/32” - 24” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-22-224-A aluminum reflector 2-F24T8 21 3/32” - 24” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-24-232-W white reflector 2-F32T8 21 3/32” - 48” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-24-232-A aluminum reflector 2-F32T8 21 3/32” - 48” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-24-254-W white reflector 2-F54T8 21 3/32” - 48” - 2 1/2”

74-RFK-24-254-A aluminum reflector 2-F54T8 21 3/32” - 48” - 2 1/2”

RETROFIT KITS

*Standard Retrofit Kit includes 1-MVN Ballast and fluorescent 
sockets (lamps not included), see pg.45 for upgrade options.

*Standard Retrofit Kit includes 1-MVN Ballast and fluorescent 
sockets (lamps not included), see pg.45 for upgrade options.
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Item # Dimensions

RDI-BSK-RFK-22-117 2x2 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-22-217 2x2 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-22-124 2x2 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-22-224 2x2 T5HO (2) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-24-132 2x4 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-24-232 2x4 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-24-154 2x4 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-BSK-RFK-24-254 2x4 T5HO (2) Lamp

Retrofit Kit – RDI BSK Series
This kit provides the look and feel of a deep RDI lumenaire. Available in both T-5 and T-8 configurations. Customized to fit most standard recessed housing  
2X2 and 2X4.

Item # Dimensions

RDI-BFL-RFK-22-117 2x2 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-22-217 2x2 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-22-124 2x2 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-22-224 2x2 T5HO (2) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-24-132 2x4 T8 (1) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-24-232 2x4 T8 (2) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-24-154 2x4 T5HO (1) Lamp

RDI-BFL-RFK-24-254 2x4 T5HO (2) Lamp

Retrofit Kit – RDI BFL Series
A white aluminum baffle with sloping acrylic side panels maintains the look and feel of a deep RDI lumenaire available in both T-5 and T-8.

RETROFIT KITS

*Standard Retrofit Kit includes 1-MVN Ballast and fluorescent 
sockets (lamps not included), see pg.45 for upgrade options.

*Standard Retrofit Kit includes 1-MVN Ballast and fluorescent 
sockets (lamps not included), see pg.45 for upgrade options.
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LAMPS AND BALLAST

2’ T8 LAMP 3’ T8 LAMP 4’ T8 LAMP 8’ T8 LAMP 2’ T5 LAMP 3’ T5 LAMP 4’ T5 LAMP 5’ T5 LAMP

F17T8/SP**/ECO F25T8/SP**/ECO F28T8/XL/SPX**/ECO F96T8/SP** F14W/T5/8**/ECO F21W/T5/8**/ECO F28W/T5/8**/ECO F35W/T5/85**/ECO

F17T8/SPX**/ECO F25T8/SPX**/ECO F32T8/25W/SPX**/ECO F96T8/SPX** F14T5/8**/WM/ECO F21T5/8**/WM/ECO F28T5/8**/WM/ECO F35T5/8**/ECO

F17T8/XL/SP**/ECO F25T8/XL/SP**/ECO F32T8/SPX**/ECO F96T8/SP**/ECO F24W/T5/8**/ECO (HO) F39W/T5/8**/ECO (HO) F54W/T5/8**/ECO (HO) F80W/T5/8**/ECO (HO)

F17T8/XL/SPX**/ECO F25T8/XL/SPX**/ECO F32T8/XL/SP**/ECO F96T8/XL/SP**

F17T8/XL/SPX**/WM/ECO F25T8/XL/SPX**/WM/ECO F32T8/XL/SPX**/ECO F96T8/XL/SPX**

F32T8/XL/SP**/WM/ECO F96T8/XL/SP**/WM

F32T8/XL/SPX**/HL/ECO F96T8/XL/SP**/WMP

1 Light T8 Ballast 2 Light T8 Ballast 3 Light T8 Ballast 4 Light T8 Ballast 1 Light T5 Ballast 2 Light T5 Ballast 4 Light T5 Ballast

GE-132MAX-L/ULTRA GE-232-MV-L GE-232-MVPS-L GE-332-MV-L GE-432-MV-L GE180MVPS-D GE228-MVPSH-A GE454MVPS90-E

GE-132MAX-N/ULTRA GE-232-MV-H GE-232-MVPS-N GE-332-MV-H GE-432-MV-H GE228-MVPS-A GE454MVPSN1

GE-159MAX-N/ULTRA GE-232MAX-L/ULTRA GE-232-MVPS-H GE-332MAX-L/ULTRA GE-432MAX-L/ULTRA B228PUNV-C0G1C

GE-159-MV-N GE-232MAX-N/ULTRA GE-259-MAX-N/ULTRA GE-332MAX-N/ULTRA GE-432MAX-N/ULTRA B224PUNV-COG1C

GE-232MAX-H/ULTRA GE-259-MV-N GE-332MAX-H/ULTRA GE-432MAX-H/ULTRA B239PUNV-DOG1C

GE-232-120-PS-N GE-259-120-N GE-332-120-PS-N GE-432-120-PS-N GE254MVPS90-F

GE-232-277-PS-N GE-259-277-N GE-332-277-PS-N GE-432-277-PS-N B254PUNV-DGE1C

GE-332-MVPS-L GE-432-MVPS-L GE254MVPS-D

GE-332-MVPS-N GE-432-MVPS-N

GE-332-MVPS-H GE-432-MVPS-H

ballast

lamps ** indicates lamp color temperature

LAMPS AND BALLASTS
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OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES

wood finish codes

END CAP & SCONCE LENS CODES

4000, 5000 & 6900 SERIES FINISH OPTIONS

grippers and accessories

TEXTURED 
BLACK

GLOSS 
WHITE

GA-7996 GA-7997 GA-7998 GA-7999 GA-8000

The GA-8000 gripper is designed to work with optional 
V-hook or a cable yoke can be designed with a maximum 
end ball diameter of 4mm.  Unlike traditional chain hanging, 
no need to spend time measuring or waste scrap. Cable 
suspension offers a cleaner look than chain and collects less 
dust.  Adjustment at the fixture level means less time on a 
ladder or lift.

V-HOOK

Cable YokeAC

BLACKTEXTURED 
FINISH

TEXTURED 
RUST

TEXTURED 
VERDE PATINA

TEXTURED 
BRONZE

SATIN 
BRASS

ARCHITECTURAL 
BRONZE

METALLIC 
NICKEL

STEEL 
GRAY

10 SOLID WHITE

10 UNFINISHED 20 WHITE WASHED 30 STARK WHITE 40 GOLDEN OAK 50 DARK OAK 60 RED OAK 70 PICKLED 80 PAINTED WHITE

20 WHITE MARBLE 30 IVORY MARBLE 40 PEACH MARBLE 50 ALABASTER

OPTIONS
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Orders
No minimum order requirement.  All items must be ordered by their catalog number. Please specify finish desired when 
more than one is available.

Terms
1% 10 Prox from invoice date, net 30 days with prior approved credit. All unpaid accounts after maturity will be charged an 
additional 1 1/2% interest rate and will be charged back for any prepaid freight charges as well.  All returned checks are 
subject to an additional service charge and subsequent orders will be shipped on a COD basis only. We accept payment in the 
form of Visa, Mastercard, Discover, Money Order or company check.

Credit Policies
All requests for an open account are subject to credit approval.  Customers must complete a credit application and allow at 
least one week for processing. To expedite your initial order, please send a check for full amount or pay C.O.D.

Freight
All Shipments are F.O.B. FSC warehouse. 
FREIGHT ALLOWED ON ALL ORDERS OF $1500 OR MORE in the state of California and $2500 in all other states excluding HI 
and AK when paid within terms.  We reserve the right to select the carrier on all shipments unless special arrangements are 
made prior to shipment. International orders must be negotiated and arranged with the factory on a case by case basis.

Claims
All claims must be made within ten (10) days of receipt of shipment.  All FSC merchandise is inspected prior to shipping. Our 
liability ceases upon acceptance of merchandise by the carrier.  All claims must therefore be filed with the carrier. DO NOT 
DEDUCT for damaged merchandise when paying invoices, as carrier reimburses the consignee. We will assist in collecting 
your claim, but the liability for payment of the claim remains with the carrier.

Returns
Authorizations must be obtained from FSC prior to returning merchandise. Merchandise must be returned freight prepaid 
and in original factory cartons. A minimum of 25% re-stocking fee will apply on all returns. If merchandise is returned without 
proper RETURN GOODS AUTHORIZATION NUMBERS (RGA), then items will be refused or sent back with no credit issued. 
Prices and terms are subject to change without notice.

ORDERING / WARRANTY / TERMS & CONDITIONS
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12120 East Altamar Place
Santa Fe Springs, California 90670
t. 562.906.2644 • f. 562.906.2649
www.fsclighting.com


